HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ISIN: NO0011082075

Overview
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Price

10.35 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-5.05% (-0.55)

NO0011082075
HAUTO
Stuttgart

EUR

Transport
Stock

2,089 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

10.31 EUR (500)
10.47 EUR (500)
11.02 EUR
11.02 EUR
10.35 EUR
10.90 EUR

1,020
10,818.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/05/29 2=
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/03 ate
2024/03/13 2
2024/02/22 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0011082075&ID_NOTATION=359752939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=438e9df6bde5ea4447a0a1a366d6d053cee58a74c34cbffe5f406c5e88c97d13&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7ba1a794cd93f1f5&time=1717772762&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dbff7dba1949fd3359d77817e75cbbf6b0a3e4ed3ea7f5b3bff2fcb4bbe07c8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=269b6c05be55d7332&time=1717772762&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89321d30c9d31fa0e66a4d7eae59124debbcea411471df3ffb8b10ebb49c0df3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e86589bf52fa01c88&time=1717772762&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c276f032763be8e7632797ab90b913965caa5a76c92e4cac86f145a005452862&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac30a1ce3cfab8d43&time=1717772762&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=725d1c54d6523533739f4905598dd1502dcd62a782c956fc3a95b714b12a5e25&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc91cb1fca0618996&time=1717772762&tool=RSC

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Details

2024/06/06 15:51:50

Price
10.35 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-5.05% (-0.55)

ISIN NO0011082075
Symbol HAUTO
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,089 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.31 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 10.47 EUR (500)
Open 11.02 EUR
High 11.02 EUR
Low 10.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.90 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,020
Trading volume 10,818.40
Number of trades 12
Last size 500
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +45.62% +106.05% -
Perf (abs.) +3.42 +5.61 -
Beta 0.75 0.81 0.98
Volatility 63.00 52.61 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

10.85 EUR (1,084

9.99 EUR (1,593

9.30 EUR (874

7.73 EUR (442

12.45 EUR (2024/02/15
7.65 EUR (2024/03/07
12.45 EUR (2024/02/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.90 EUR (2023/06/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 16:43 1043 EUR 0.15 43
06

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:51 10.35 EUR 0.01 12
06

Munich 2024/06/ 08:01 11.05 EUR 0.00 1
06

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 16:42 10.40 EUR 0.01 4
06

First North 2024/06/ 16:19 119.80 NOK 2.20 37
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=359752939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359916019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359459059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378056980

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/06/ 15:59 11.35USD 0.03
06

2024/06/ 08:11 11.03 EUR 0.00
06

2024/06/ 08:13 11.07 EUR 0.00
06
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387707340

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

W

HOEGH AUTOLINERS

Contact Details
HOEEGH AUTOLINERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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